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Jaar:

1984
1985
1986
1987
1989
1990
1992
1993
1995
1998
2001
2002
2007
2008
2010
2015
2017
2019

Uitgereikt aan:

J.L. Ivangean, Ermelo

J.C.A. Buysen

H.J. Trip, Alphen aan de Rijn
B.H.C. van Daalen, Bloemendaal
H.E.R. Sandberg van Boelens, Son
Mw G.R. Beereboom-Lubben, Veendam
Wim Bosman, Zoeterwoude

D.P. Dijk, Usquert

M.F. Hogerheyde, Zierikzee

A.P. de Goede, Bathmen

Arnaud Scheer - jeugd - Den Haag
Museum voor Communicatie

J. van Alten

J. Rijksen

B. Brandsma

E.W. Flentge

P.A Stobbelaar

R. de Jong
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